
                                         Viking Invitational
                         Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
                                       Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
                                         September 17, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                            Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  =============================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 5846  Joseph Stoddard                 12  Mount Horeb                    16:11.5  5:13 
      2 5698  Nico Castellanos                11  Madison La Follette            16:22.1  5:17 
      3 5726  Spencer Alf                     10  McFarland                      16:32.1  5:20 
      4 5680  Finnian Stringer                11  Madison East                   17:07.9  5:31 
      5 5731  Isaac Ewing                     10  McFarland                      17:14.7  5:34 
      6 5711  Gabino Ocotl-Acevedo            12  Madison La Follette            17:38.7  5:41 
      7 5706  Noah Larkin                     11  Madison La Follette            17:50.9  5:45 
      8 5652  Mason Bieri                     10  Madison East                   17:52.2  5:46 
      9 5794  Andrew Hrodey                    9  Monona Grove                   17:56.4  5:47 
     10 5843  Marc Pipp                       11  Mount Horeb                    17:58.7  5:48 
     11 5757  Jonathan Flowers                11  Milton                         18:00.9  5:48 
     12 5655  Nathan Burkel                   12  Madison East                   18:04.9  5:50 
     13 5714  Emmett Samson                   10  Madison La Follette            18:08.6  5:51 
     14 5709  Gustas Montvyas                 10  Madison La Follette            18:14.6  5:53 
     15 5787  Braydon Campbell                10  Monona Grove                   18:40.0  6:01 
     16 5704  Joe Houseman                    10  Madison La Follette            18:45.8  6:03 
     17 5696  Diego Becarra                   10  Madison La Follette            18:46.9  6:03 
     18 5844  Owen Rathje                     12  Mount Horeb                    18:47.7  6:03 
     19 5715  Dominic Violante                11  Madison La Follette            18:48.0  6:04 
     20 5746  Brock Spiegel                   11  McFarland                      18:53.7  6:05 
     21 5866  Treynor Curtin                  10  Reedsburg Area                 18:54.5  6:06 
     22 5889  Evan Matthews                   11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:56.9  6:06 
     23 5893  Noah Wood                       10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:57.0  6:06 
     24 5793  Adam Gray                       11  Monona Grove                   18:59.1  6:07 
     25 5650  Gavin Barton                    10  Madison East                   19:00.2  6:07 
     26 5703  Ike Helms                       10  Madison La Follette            19:01.8  6:08 
     27 5842  Jacob Piper                     12  Mount Horeb                    19:02.4  6:08 
     28 5735  Westin Fisher                   11  McFarland                      19:17.4  6:13 
     29 5699  Mikias Daniels                   9  Madison La Follette            19:18.2  6:13 
     30 5802  Nick Pacubas                    11  Monona Grove                   19:30.5  6:17 
     31 5886  Andy Atten                      10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:35.0  6:19 
     32 5676  Fernando Silva Boudewyn         11  Madison East                   19:41.2  6:21 
     33 5912  Titus Wunderlin                 11  Tri State Homeschool           19:42.8  6:21 
     34 5892  Justin Reuter                   12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:46.3  6:22 
     35 5659  Oscar Engel                      9  Madison East                   19:46.4  6:22 
     36 5836  James Fountas                   11  Mount Horeb                    19:54.6  6:25 
     37 5805  Finnian Sardar                  10  Monona Grove                   19:56.0  6:25 
     38 5907  Michael-Rhett Gilbertson        11  Tri State Homeschool           19:58.1  6:26 
     39 5675  Gus Shriver                     10  Madison East                   19:58.6  6:26 
     40 5841  Jack Loger                       9  Mount Horeb                    20:03.2  6:28 
     41 5851  Jack Zwettler                   10  Mount Horeb                    20:05.3  6:28 
     42 5670  Martin Meitner                  10  Madison East                   20:05.8  6:29 
     43 5845  Colby Schaller                  11  Mount Horeb                    20:05.9  6:29 
     44 5742  Brady Ochalla                   10  McFarland                      20:08.0  6:29 
     45 5727  Max Andrew                      12  McFarland                      20:10.6  6:30 
     46 5861  Arik Bauer                      11  Reedsburg Area                 20:12.8  6:31 
     47 5798  Triton Karns Bingh              12  Monona Grove                   20:15.5  6:32 
     48 5788  Blake Cook                      11  Monona Grove                   20:16.4  6:32 
     49 5657  Finn Cashin                     10  Madison East                   20:19.4  6:33 
     50 5695  Will Andrews                     9  Madison La Follette            20:21.4  6:34 
     51 5663  Oren Garvey Shah                 9  Madison East                   20:29.7  6:36 
     52 5837  Noah Gibbs                      10  Mount Horeb                    20:31.8  6:37 
     53 5765  Mason Sorge                      9  Milton                         20:34.0  6:38 
     54 5849  Jack Vesperman                  11  Mount Horeb                    20:36.8  6:39 
     55 5852  James Zwettler                  10  Mount Horeb                    20:40.1  6:40 
     56 5716  Jeffery Wolfe                   12  Madison La Follette            20:42.7  6:40 
     57 5904  Carter Doan                     12  Tri State Homeschool           20:43.9  6:41 
     58 5728  Kaleo Cardoso                   10  McFarland                      20:44.9  6:41 
     59 5874  Max Stingley                    12  Reedsburg Area                 20:54.3  6:44 
     60 5872  Colton Herritz                  11  Reedsburg Area                 20:58.1  6:45 
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                         Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
                                       Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
                                         September 17, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                            Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  =============================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 5810  Xavier Wollermann               12  Monona Grove                   20:59.2  6:46 
     62 5890  Hector Mendez                   11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:03.0  6:47 
     63 5737  Lyon Hall                       11  McFarland                      21:08.4  6:49 
     64 5867  Trenton Dehn                     9  Reedsburg Area                 21:10.7  6:49 
     65 5664  Elliot Grodsky                  11  Madison East                   21:13.7  6:50 
     66 5863  Ben Bruer                       11  Reedsburg Area                 21:17.3  6:52 
     67 5835  Thomas Dahl                     11  Mount Horeb                    21:22.0  6:53 
     68 5808  Brennan Thomas                   9  Monona Grove                   21:22.2  6:53 
     69 5694  Jackson Andrews                 12  Madison La Follette            21:27.9  6:55 
     70 5697  Leo Beyler                      12  Madison La Follette            21:33.4  6:57 
     71 5732  Aaron Fasick                    12  McFarland                      21:43.0  7:00 
     72 5804  Miles Redding                    9  Monona Grove                   21:46.6  7:01 
     73 5876  Jonah Wiliams                    9  Reedsburg Area                 21:48.0  7:01 
     74 5873  Ethan Schneider                 11  Reedsburg Area                 21:51.3  7:03 
     75 5850  Luke Young                      11  Mount Horeb                    21:54.7  7:04 
     76 5764  Jack Smith                      10  Milton                         21:56.3  7:04 
     77 5759  Franklin Lund                   10  Milton                         21:59.7  7:05 
     78 5875  Destyn Van Groll                10  Reedsburg Area                 22:05.1  7:07 
     79 5733  Brennon Fisher                  11  McFarland                      22:06.4  7:07 
     80 5669  Marcus McCaleb                  10  Madison East                   22:12.5  7:09 
     81 5891  Jace Niles                       9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  22:14.5  7:10 
     82 5809  Taite Thomas                    11  Monona Grove                   22:16.4  7:11 
     83 5868  Jesse Dunse                     10  Reedsburg Area                 22:18.7  7:11 
     84 5758  Cash Klug                        9  Milton                         22:19.5  7:12 
     85 5763  Issac Smith                     11  Milton                         22:20.8  7:12 
     86 5713  Kian Robelia                    12  Madison La Follette            22:23.8  7:13 
     87 5871  Payton Ferguson                 10  Reedsburg Area                 22:30.0  7:15 
     88 5656  Arthur Carne                    10  Madison East                   22:30.7  7:15 
     89 5708  Cullen Mcgill                   12  Madison La Follette            22:30.7  7:15 
     90 5660  Owen Engle                      12  Madison East                   22:30.8  7:15 
     91 5701  Sam Fischer                      9  Madison La Follette            22:43.8  7:19 
     92 5677  Cooper Smith                    12  Madison East                   22:46.3  7:20 
     93 5658  Jackson Duris                    9  Madison East                   22:46.4  7:20 
     94 5911  Ben Pratt                       11  Tri State Homeschool           22:49.4  7:21 
     95 5654  Sam Brunner                      9  Madison East                   22:51.2  7:22 
     96 5648  Riann Adriansjach               12  Madison East                   22:51.3  7:22 
     97 5710  Isaac Moore                     10  Madison La Follette            22:55.8  7:23 
     98 5910  Vince Langston                  11  Tri State Homeschool           23:01.1  7:25 
     99 5803  Soren Patrick                    9  Monona Grove                   23:03.5  7:26 
    100 5681  Ronan Tinnen                     9  Madison East                   23:09.3  7:28 
    101 5738  Elliot Hummer                   12  McFarland                      23:13.4  7:29 
    102 5797  Carson Janisch                   9  Monona Grove                   23:25.5  7:33 
    103 5673  Odin Pourchat                    9  Madison East                   23:29.7  7:34 
    104 5790  Colin Donohue                   09  Monona Grove                   23:41.1  7:38 
    105 5909  Silas Klar                       9  Tri State Homeschool           23:47.4  7:40 
    106 5707  Jack Maritn                      9  Madison La Follette            23:48.0  7:40 
    107 5705  Adam Kluesner                   10  Madison La Follette            23:48.8  7:40 
    108 5739  Connor Lau                       9  McFarland                      24:06.5  7:46 
    109 5847  Marc Stoddard                    9  Mount Horeb                    24:25.5  7:52 
    110 5747  Drew Tokheim                    10  McFarland                      25:01.6  8:04 
    111 5666  Manihuene Inthachith            09  Madison East                   25:03.7  8:04 
    112 5734  Jake Fisher                      9  McFarland                      25:06.7  8:05 
    113 5756  Owen Carter                     10  Milton                         25:12.4  8:07 
    114 5712  Finn O'Higgins                  11  Madison La Follette            25:14.9  8:08 
    115 5672  Michael Pich                     9  Madison East                   25:16.0  8:08 
    116 5888  Isaac Hermsen                    9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  25:35.2  8:15 
    117 5903  Drew Carns                      11  Tri State Homeschool           25:47.2  8:18 
    118 5800  Murphy Munson                    9  Monona Grove                   26:07.8  8:25 
    119 5668  Levi Lauer                      10  Madison East                   26:09.2  8:26 
    120 5743  Spencer Phillips                11  McFarland                      26:13.1  8:27 
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                                         September 17, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                            Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  =============================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
    121 5848  Caden Thelen                    11  Mount Horeb                    26:13.9  8:27 
    122 5792  William Genne                    9  Monona Grove                   26:19.1  8:29 
    123 5702  Will Glassman                    9  Madison La Follette            26:37.0  8:35 
    124 5864  Asher Christensen               10  Reedsburg Area                 26:43.7  8:37 
    125 5661  Cole Frost Ohlsen               12  Madison East                   26:45.5  8:37 
    126 5908  Derek Keuter                    11  Tri State Homeschool           26:46.5  8:38 
    127 5651  Josemaria Barut                  9  Madison East                   26:47.5  8:38 
    128 5906  Samuel Gassman                   9  Tri State Homeschool           26:48.0  8:38 
    129 5665  Henry Ironside                  10  Madison East                   26:58.7  8:41 
    130 5839  Henry Isaacson                   9  Mount Horeb                    26:59.6  8:42 
    131 5834  Ben Brohn                        9  Mount Horeb                    27:06.3  8:44 
    132 5838  Alex Gundrum                    12  Mount Horeb                    27:20.1  8:48 
    133 5729  Xavier Davis                    11  McFarland                      28:14.7  9:06 
    134 5862  Drake Brothers                  10  Reedsburg Area                 28:26.4  9:10 
    135 5840  Keaton Littel                   10  Mount Horeb                    28:32.3  9:12 
    136 5740  Riley Malecki                   11  McFarland                      29:52.2  9:37 
    137 5807  Teketel Stapleton                9  Monona Grove                   30:17.9  9:46 
    138 5799  Solomon Mathe                   10  Monona Grove                   30:22.3  9:47 
    139 5795  Jackson Ida                      9  Monona Grove                   32:11.4 10:22 
    140 5789  Augie Daugherity                12  Monona Grove                   35:15.8 11:22 
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                                         Viking Invitational
                         Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
                                       Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
                                         September 17, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5846  Joseph Stoddard               12  Mount Horeb                    16:11.5  5:13 
      2    2 5698  Nico Castellanos              11  Madison La Follette            16:22.1  5:17 
      3    3 5726  Spencer Alf                   10  McFarland                      16:32.1  5:20 
      4    4 5680  Finnian Stringer              11  Madison East                   17:07.9  5:31 
      5    5 5731  Isaac Ewing                   10  McFarland                      17:14.7  5:34 
      6    6 5711  Gabino Ocotl-Acevedo          12  Madison La Follette            17:38.7  5:41 
      7    7 5706  Noah Larkin                   11  Madison La Follette            17:50.9  5:45 
      8    8 5652  Mason Bieri                   10  Madison East                   17:52.2  5:46 
      9    9 5794  Andrew Hrodey                  9  Monona Grove                   17:56.4  5:47 
     10   10 5843  Marc Pipp                     11  Mount Horeb                    17:58.7  5:48 
     11   11 5757  Jonathan Flowers              11  Milton                         18:00.9  5:48 
     12   12 5655  Nathan Burkel                 12  Madison East                   18:04.9  5:50 
     13   13 5714  Emmett Samson                 10  Madison La Follette            18:08.6  5:51 
     14   14 5709  Gustas Montvyas               10  Madison La Follette            18:14.6  5:53 
     15   15 5787  Braydon Campbell              10  Monona Grove                   18:40.0  6:01 
     16   16 5704  Joe Houseman                  10  Madison La Follette            18:45.8  6:03 
     17   17 5696  Diego Becarra                 10  Madison La Follette            18:46.9  6:03 
     18   18 5844  Owen Rathje                   12  Mount Horeb                    18:47.7  6:03 
     19   19 5746  Brock Spiegel                 11  McFarland                      18:53.7  6:05 
     20   20 5866  Treynor Curtin                10  Reedsburg Area                 18:54.5  6:06 
     21   21 5889  Evan Matthews                 11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:56.9  6:06 
     22   22 5893  Noah Wood                     10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:57.0  6:06 
     23   23 5793  Adam Gray                     11  Monona Grove                   18:59.1  6:07 
     24   24 5650  Gavin Barton                  10  Madison East                   19:00.2  6:07 
     25   25 5842  Jacob Piper                   12  Mount Horeb                    19:02.4  6:08 
     26   26 5735  Westin Fisher                 11  McFarland                      19:17.4  6:13 
     27   27 5802  Nick Pacubas                  11  Monona Grove                   19:30.5  6:17 
     28   28 5886  Andy Atten                    10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:35.0  6:19 
     29   29 5676  Fernando Silva Boudewyn       11  Madison East                   19:41.2  6:21 
     30   30 5912  Titus Wunderlin               11  Tri State Homeschool           19:42.8  6:21 
     31   31 5892  Justin Reuter                 12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:46.3  6:22 
     32   32 5659  Oscar Engel                    9  Madison East                   19:46.4  6:22 
     33   33 5836  James Fountas                 11  Mount Horeb                    19:54.6  6:25 
     34   34 5805  Finnian Sardar                10  Monona Grove                   19:56.0  6:25 
     35   35 5907  Michael-Rhett Gilbertson      11  Tri State Homeschool           19:58.1  6:26 
     36   36 5675  Gus Shriver                   10  Madison East                   19:58.6  6:26 
     37   37 5841  Jack Loger                     9  Mount Horeb                    20:03.2  6:28 
     38   38 5851  Jack Zwettler                 10  Mount Horeb                    20:05.3  6:28 
     39   39 5742  Brady Ochalla                 10  McFarland                      20:08.0  6:29 
     40   40 5727  Max Andrew                    12  McFarland                      20:10.6  6:30 
     41   41 5861  Arik Bauer                    11  Reedsburg Area                 20:12.8  6:31 
     42   42 5798  Triton Karns Bingh            12  Monona Grove                   20:15.5  6:32 
     43   43 5788  Blake Cook                    11  Monona Grove                   20:16.4  6:32 
     44   44 5765  Mason Sorge                    9  Milton                         20:34.0  6:38 
     45   45 5904  Carter Doan                   12  Tri State Homeschool           20:43.9  6:41 
     46   46 5728  Kaleo Cardoso                 10  McFarland                      20:44.9  6:41 
     47   47 5874  Max Stingley                  12  Reedsburg Area                 20:54.3  6:44 
     48   48 5872  Colton Herritz                11  Reedsburg Area                 20:58.1  6:45 
     49   49 5890  Hector Mendez                 11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:03.0  6:47 
     50   50 5867  Trenton Dehn                   9  Reedsburg Area                 21:10.7  6:49 
     51   51 5863  Ben Bruer                     11  Reedsburg Area                 21:17.3  6:52 
     52   52 5876  Jonah Wiliams                  9  Reedsburg Area                 21:48.0  7:01 
     53   53 5764  Jack Smith                    10  Milton                         21:56.3  7:04 
     54   54 5759  Franklin Lund                 10  Milton                         21:59.7  7:05 
     55   55 5891  Jace Niles                     9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  22:14.5  7:10 
     56   56 5758  Cash Klug                      9  Milton                         22:19.5  7:12 
     57   57 5763  Issac Smith                   11  Milton                         22:20.8  7:12 
     58   58 5911  Ben Pratt                     11  Tri State Homeschool           22:49.4  7:21 
     59   59 5910  Vince Langston                11  Tri State Homeschool           23:01.1  7:25 
     60   60 5909  Silas Klar                     9  Tri State Homeschool           23:47.4  7:40 
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                                       Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
                                         September 17, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   61 5756  Owen Carter                   10  Milton                         25:12.4  8:07 
     62   62 5888  Isaac Hermsen                  9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  25:35.2  8:15 
     63   63 5903  Drew Carns                    11  Tri State Homeschool           25:47.2  8:18 
     9/17/2022 10:03AM
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                                         Viking Invitational
                         Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
                                       Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
                                         September 17, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****

       1.    42  Madison La Follette                        (17:39.0  88:14.9 1:52.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Nico Castellanos          11 16:22.1
       2      6  Gabino Ocotl-Acevedo      12 17:38.7
       3      7  Noah Larkin               11 17:50.9
       4     13  Emmett Samson             10 18:08.6
       5     14  Gustas Montvyas           10 18:14.6
       6   ( 16) Joe Houseman              10 18:45.8
       7   ( 17) Diego Becarra             10 18:46.9

       2.    77  Madison East                               (18:21.3  91:46.4 2:33.3)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Finnian Stringer          11 17:07.9
       2      8  Mason Bieri               10 17:52.2
       3     12  Nathan Burkel             12 18:04.9
       4     24  Gavin Barton              10 19:00.2
       5     29  Fernando Silva Boudewyn   11 19:41.2
       6   ( 32) Oscar Engel                9 19:46.4
       7   ( 36) Gus Shriver               10 19:58.6

       3.    87  Mount Horeb                                (18:23.0  91:54.9 3:43.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Joseph Stoddard           12 16:11.5
       2     10  Marc Pipp                 11 17:58.7
       3     18  Owen Rathje               12 18:47.7
       4     25  Jacob Piper               12 19:02.4
       5     33  James Fountas             11 19:54.6
       6   ( 37) Jack Loger                 9 20:03.2
       7   ( 38) Jack Zwettler             10 20:05.3

       4.    92  McFarland                                  (18:25.2  92:05.9 3:35.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Spencer Alf               10 16:32.1
       2      5  Isaac Ewing               10 17:14.7
       3     19  Brock Spiegel             11 18:53.7
       4     26  Westin Fisher             11 19:17.4
       5     39  Brady Ochalla             10 20:08.0
       6   ( 40) Max Andrew                12 20:10.6
       7   ( 46) Kaleo Cardoso             10 20:44.9

       5.   108  Monona Grove                               (19:00.4  95:02.0 1:59.6)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Andrew Hrodey              9 17:56.4
       2     15  Braydon Campbell          10 18:40.0
       3     23  Adam Gray                 11 18:59.1
       4     27  Nick Pacubas              11 19:30.5
       5     34  Finnian Sardar            10 19:56.0
       6   ( 42) Triton Karns Bingh        12 20:15.5
       7   ( 43) Blake Cook                11 20:16.4

       6.   151  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton              (19:39.7  98:18.2 2:06.1)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Evan Matthews             11 18:56.9
       2     22  Noah Wood                 10 18:57.0
       3     28  Andy Atten                10 19:35.0
       4     31  Justin Reuter             12 19:46.3
       5     49  Hector Mendez             11 21:03.0
       6   ( 55) Jace Niles                 9 22:14.5
       7   ( 62) Isaac Hermsen              9 25:35.2
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****

       7.   206  Reedsburg Area                             (20:26.1  102:10.4 2:16.2)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Treynor Curtin            10 18:54.5
       2     41  Arik Bauer                11 20:12.8
       3     47  Max Stingley              12 20:54.3
       4     48  Colton Herritz            11 20:58.1
       5     50  Trenton Dehn               9 21:10.7
       6   ( 51) Ben Bruer                 11 21:17.3
       7   ( 52) Jonah Wiliams              9 21:48.0

       8.   218  Milton                                     (20:58.1  104:50.4 4:18.6)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Jonathan Flowers          11 18:00.9
       2     44  Mason Sorge                9 20:34.0
       3     53  Jack Smith                10 21:56.3
       4     54  Franklin Lund             10 21:59.7
       5     56  Cash Klug                  9 22:19.5
       6   ( 57) Issac Smith               11 22:20.8
       7   ( 61) Owen Carter               10 25:12.4

       9.   227  Tri State Homeschool                       (21:15.1  106:15.3 3:18.3)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Titus Wunderlin           11 19:42.8
       2     35  Michael-Rhett Gilbertson  11 19:58.1
       3     45  Carter Doan               12 20:43.9
       4     58  Ben Pratt                 11 22:49.4
       5     59  Vince Langston            11 23:01.1
       6   ( 60) Silas Klar                 9 23:47.4
       7   ( 63) Drew Carns                11 25:47.2
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                                       Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5715  Dominic Violante              11  Madison La Follette            18:48.0  6:04 
      2    2 5703  Ike Helms                     10  Madison La Follette            19:01.8  6:08 
      3    3 5699  Mikias Daniels                 9  Madison La Follette            19:18.2  6:13 
      4    4 5670  Martin Meitner                10  Madison East                   20:05.8  6:29 
      5    5 5845  Colby Schaller                11  Mount Horeb                    20:05.9  6:29 
      6    6 5657  Finn Cashin                   10  Madison East                   20:19.4  6:33 
      7    7 5695  Will Andrews                   9  Madison La Follette            20:21.4  6:34 
      8    8 5663  Oren Garvey Shah               9  Madison East                   20:29.7  6:36 
      9    9 5837  Noah Gibbs                    10  Mount Horeb                    20:31.8  6:37 
     10   10 5849  Jack Vesperman                11  Mount Horeb                    20:36.8  6:39 
     11   11 5852  James Zwettler                10  Mount Horeb                    20:40.1  6:40 
     12   12 5716  Jeffery Wolfe                 12  Madison La Follette            20:42.7  6:40 
     13   13 5810  Xavier Wollermann             12  Monona Grove                   20:59.2  6:46 
     14   14 5737  Lyon Hall                     11  McFarland                      21:08.4  6:49 
     15   15 5664  Elliot Grodsky                11  Madison East                   21:13.7  6:50 
     16   16 5835  Thomas Dahl                   11  Mount Horeb                    21:22.0  6:53 
     17   17 5808  Brennan Thomas                 9  Monona Grove                   21:22.2  6:53 
     18   18 5694  Jackson Andrews               12  Madison La Follette            21:27.9  6:55 
     19   19 5697  Leo Beyler                    12  Madison La Follette            21:33.4  6:57 
     20   20 5732  Aaron Fasick                  12  McFarland                      21:43.0  7:00 
     21   21 5804  Miles Redding                  9  Monona Grove                   21:46.6  7:01 
     22   22 5873  Ethan Schneider               11  Reedsburg Area                 21:51.3  7:03 
     23   23 5850  Luke Young                    11  Mount Horeb                    21:54.7  7:04 
     24   24 5875  Destyn Van Groll              10  Reedsburg Area                 22:05.1  7:07 
     25   25 5733  Brennon Fisher                11  McFarland                      22:06.4  7:07 
     26   26 5669  Marcus McCaleb                10  Madison East                   22:12.5  7:09 
     27   27 5809  Taite Thomas                  11  Monona Grove                   22:16.4  7:11 
     28   28 5868  Jesse Dunse                   10  Reedsburg Area                 22:18.7  7:11 
     29      5713  Kian Robelia                  12  Madison La Follette            22:23.8  7:13 
     30   29 5871  Payton Ferguson               10  Reedsburg Area                 22:30.0  7:15 
     31   30 5656  Arthur Carne                  10  Madison East                   22:30.7  7:15 
     32      5708  Cullen Mcgill                 12  Madison La Follette            22:30.7  7:15 
     33   31 5660  Owen Engle                    12  Madison East                   22:30.8  7:15 
     34      5701  Sam Fischer                    9  Madison La Follette            22:43.8  7:19 
     35      5677  Cooper Smith                  12  Madison East                   22:46.3  7:20 
     36      5658  Jackson Duris                  9  Madison East                   22:46.4  7:20 
     37      5654  Sam Brunner                    9  Madison East                   22:51.2  7:22 
     38      5648  Riann Adriansjach             12  Madison East                   22:51.3  7:22 
     39      5710  Isaac Moore                   10  Madison La Follette            22:55.8  7:23 
     40   32 5803  Soren Patrick                  9  Monona Grove                   23:03.5  7:26 
     41      5681  Ronan Tinnen                   9  Madison East                   23:09.3  7:28 
     42   33 5738  Elliot Hummer                 12  McFarland                      23:13.4  7:29 
     43   34 5797  Carson Janisch                 9  Monona Grove                   23:25.5  7:33 
     44      5673  Odin Pourchat                  9  Madison East                   23:29.7  7:34 
     45   35 5790  Colin Donohue                 09  Monona Grove                   23:41.1  7:38 
     46      5707  Jack Maritn                    9  Madison La Follette            23:48.0  7:40 
     47      5705  Adam Kluesner                 10  Madison La Follette            23:48.8  7:40 
     48   36 5739  Connor Lau                     9  McFarland                      24:06.5  7:46 
     49   37 5847  Marc Stoddard                  9  Mount Horeb                    24:25.5  7:52 
     50   38 5747  Drew Tokheim                  10  McFarland                      25:01.6  8:04 
     51      5666  Manihuene Inthachith          09  Madison East                   25:03.7  8:04 
     52   39 5734  Jake Fisher                    9  McFarland                      25:06.7  8:05 
     53      5712  Finn O'Higgins                11  Madison La Follette            25:14.9  8:08 
     54      5672  Michael Pich                   9  Madison East                   25:16.0  8:08 
     55      5800  Murphy Munson                  9  Monona Grove                   26:07.8  8:25 
     56      5668  Levi Lauer                    10  Madison East                   26:09.2  8:26 
     57      5743  Spencer Phillips              11  McFarland                      26:13.1  8:27 
     58      5848  Caden Thelen                  11  Mount Horeb                    26:13.9  8:27 
     59      5792  William Genne                  9  Monona Grove                   26:19.1  8:29 
     60      5702  Will Glassman                  9  Madison La Follette            26:37.0  8:35 
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                                         Viking Invitational
                         Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
                                       Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
                                         September 17, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   40 5864  Asher Christensen             10  Reedsburg Area                 26:43.7  8:37 
     62      5661  Cole Frost Ohlsen             12  Madison East                   26:45.5  8:37 
     63      5908  Derek Keuter                  11  Tri State Homeschool           26:46.5  8:38 
     64      5651  Josemaria Barut                9  Madison East                   26:47.5  8:38 
     65      5906  Samuel Gassman                 9  Tri State Homeschool           26:48.0  8:38 
     66      5665  Henry Ironside                10  Madison East                   26:58.7  8:41 
     67      5839  Henry Isaacson                 9  Mount Horeb                    26:59.6  8:42 
     68      5834  Ben Brohn                      9  Mount Horeb                    27:06.3  8:44 
     69      5838  Alex Gundrum                  12  Mount Horeb                    27:20.1  8:48 
     70      5729  Xavier Davis                  11  McFarland                      28:14.7  9:06 
     71   41 5862  Drake Brothers                10  Reedsburg Area                 28:26.4  9:10 
     72      5840  Keaton Littel                 10  Mount Horeb                    28:32.3  9:12 
     73      5740  Riley Malecki                 11  McFarland                      29:52.2  9:37 
     74      5807  Teketel Stapleton              9  Monona Grove                   30:17.9  9:46 
     75      5799  Solomon Mathe                 10  Monona Grove                   30:22.3  9:47 
     76      5795  Jackson Ida                    9  Monona Grove                   32:11.4 10:22 
     77      5789  Augie Daugherity              12  Monona Grove                   35:15.8 11:22 
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                                         Viking Invitational
                         Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
                                       Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
                                         September 17, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

       1.    25  Madison La Follette                        (19:38.5  98:12.1 1:54.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Dominic Violante          11 18:48.0
       2      2  Ike Helms                 10 19:01.8
       3      3  Mikias Daniels             9 19:18.2
       4      7  Will Andrews               9 20:21.4
       5     12  Jeffery Wolfe             12 20:42.7
       6   ( 18) Jackson Andrews           12 21:27.9
       7   ( 19) Leo Beyler                12 21:33.4

       2.    51  Mount Horeb                                (20:39.4  103:16.6 1:16.1)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Colby Schaller            11 20:05.9
       2      9  Noah Gibbs                10 20:31.8
       3     10  Jack Vesperman            11 20:36.8
       4     11  James Zwettler            10 20:40.1
       5     16  Thomas Dahl               11 21:22.0
       6   ( 23) Luke Young                11 21:54.7
       7   ( 37) Marc Stoddard              9 24:25.5

       3.    59  Madison East                               (20:52.3  104:21.1 2:06.7)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Martin Meitner            10 20:05.8
       2      6  Finn Cashin               10 20:19.4
       3      8  Oren Garvey Shah           9 20:29.7
       4     15  Elliot Grodsky            11 21:13.7
       5     26  Marcus McCaleb            10 22:12.5
       6   ( 30) Arthur Carne              10 22:30.7
       7   ( 31) Owen Engle                12 22:30.8

       4.   110  Monona Grove                               (21:53.6  109:27.9 2:04.3)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Xavier Wollermann         12 20:59.2
       2     17  Brennan Thomas             9 21:22.2
       3     21  Miles Redding              9 21:46.6
       4     27  Taite Thomas              11 22:16.4
       5     32  Soren Patrick              9 23:03.5
       6   ( 34) Carson Janisch             9 23:25.5
       7   ( 35) Colin Donohue             09 23:41.1

       5.   128  McFarland                                  (22:27.6  112:17.7 2:58.1)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Lyon Hall                 11 21:08.4
       2     20  Aaron Fasick              12 21:43.0
       3     25  Brennon Fisher            11 22:06.4
       4     33  Elliot Hummer             12 23:13.4
       5     36  Connor Lau                 9 24:06.5
       6   ( 38) Drew Tokheim              10 25:01.6
       7   ( 39) Jake Fisher                9 25:06.7

       6.   143  Reedsburg Area                             (23:05.8  115:28.8 4:52.4)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Ethan Schneider           11 21:51.3
       2     24  Destyn Van Groll          10 22:05.1
       3     28  Jesse Dunse               10 22:18.7
       4     29  Payton Ferguson           10 22:30.0
       5     40  Asher Christensen         10 26:43.7
       6   ( 41) Drake Brothers            10 28:26.4


